
PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Tajtyi Akos Men Hungary -23 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 5 68 61 64 193

2 Piscopo Andrea Men Italy -22 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 66 65 63 194

2 Bartko Tomas Men Slovakia -22 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 69 63 62 194

4 Nemec Josef Men Czech Republic -20 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 65 68 63 196

5 Carbone Roberto Men Italy -19 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 68 62 67 197

6 Bonnot Cedric Men France -18 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 65 69 64 198

7 Wilkes Michael Over 45 Netherlands -17 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 65 66 68 199

8 Novosad Gonzalo Men Argentina -16 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 69 65 66 200

8 Celebrano P. Tommaso Men Italy -16 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 67 67 66 200

10 Kozak Jan Men Slovakia -15 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 70 68 63 201

11 Pussini Nicolas Men France -14 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 68 69 65 202

11 Falcier Nicola Men Italy -14 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 65 69 68 202

11 Chiavacci Iacopo Men Italy -14 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 67 69 66 202

14 Bortolin Gianluca Over 45 Italy -13 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 67 71 65 203

14 Faini Francesco Over 45 Italy -13 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 67 68 68 203

14 Lengyel Bela Over 45 Hungary -13 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 68 70 65 203

17 Clarke Ben Men UK -12 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 69 70 65 204

17 Bosio Edoardo Men Italy -12 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 69 70 65 204

17 Gubani Juraj Men Slovakia -12 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 5 4 4 4 65 70 69 204

20 Sartor Luca Men Italy -11 4 3 3 5 7 2 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 71 64 70 205

20 Parage Alain Men Luxembourg -11 4 3 4 5 5 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 71 66 68 205

20 Da Silva Agustín Men Italy -11 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 69 67 69 205

20 Ahmad Faizal B. A. K. Men Malaysia -11 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 66 67 72 205

20 Costa Andrea Over 45 Italy -11 4 3 4 4 6 2 3 5 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 69 68 68 205
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20 Mazzer Fabio Over 45 Italy -11 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 69 71 65 205

26 Favero Mirco Over 45 Italy -10 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 69 68 69 206

26 Basaldella Giacomo Men Italy -10 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 68 68 70 206

26 Battaggia Andrea Over 45 Italy -10 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 67 69 70 206

26 Eyma Julien Men France -10 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 69 71 66 206

30 Pelati Ivan Over 45 Italy -9 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 71 66 70 207

30 Dany Sebastien Men France -9 6 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 69 68 70 207

30 Bilancieri Andres Men Argentina -9 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 72 69 66 207

30 Tammaro Daniel Men Italy -9 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 67 69 71 207

30 Chillemi Cedric Men France -9 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 69 70 68 207

30 Guenaire Laurent Over 45 France -9 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 67 71 69 207

30 Patrovsky Tomas Men Czech Republic -9 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 66 73 68 207

30 Bezzi Luca Men Italy -9 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 65 75 67 207

38 Pinato Stefano Men Italy -8 5 3 7 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 70 64 74 208

38 Borbely Istvan Gabor Men Hungary -8 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 70 67 71 208

38 Hetru Remy Men France -8 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 70 68 70 208

38 Vittek Marek Over 45 Slovakia -8 5 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 67 68 73 208

38 Antonini Stefano Men Italy -8 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 71 69 68 208

38 Fontinovi Alberto Men Italy -8 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 7 66 70 72 208

38 Marcante Gilberto Men Italy -8 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 63 73 72 208

45 Damonti Mattia Men Italy -7 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 71 67 71 209

45 Bacskai Bence Men Hungary -7 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 72 69 68 209

45 Girolami Davide Men Italy -7 5 3 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 71 70 68 209

45 Marcolini Michele Over 45 Italy -7 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 70 70 69 209
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45 Simoncic Martin Men Slovakia -7 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 70 71 68 209

45 Shutes Liam Men UK -7 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 68 71 70 209

45 Fiori Gianluca Men Italy -7 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 69 71 69 209

45 Nemeskurti Marcel Men Slovakia -7 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 66 72 71 209

45 Cerionese Marco Men Italy -7 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 67 73 69 209

54 Guandalini Stefano Men Italy -6 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 72 67 71 210

54 Giuffrè Paolo Men Italy -6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 72 71 67 210

54 Panero Marco Over 45 Italy -6 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 71 71 68 210

54 Lijoi Mirko Men Italy -6 5 2 3 6 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 66 71 73 210

54 Vazquez Sergio Over 45 Argentina -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 69 72 69 210

54 Hedin Frederic Over 45 France -6 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 69 72 69 210

54 Dolci Attilio Over 45 Italy -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 68 74 68 210

54 Rompis Marvin Men Netherlands -6 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 67 75 68 210

62 Branislav Thron Over 45 Slovakia -5 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 6 4 3 5 72 68 71 211

62 Bilardo Francesco Men Italy -5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 70 70 71 211

62 Marsotto Loris Over 45 Italy -5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 72 71 68 211

62 Bogi Samuele Over 45 Italy -5 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 66 71 74 211

62 Van Bracht Sam Men Netherlands -5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 69 72 70 211

62 Gori Gianfranco Over 45 Italy -5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 66 72 73 211

62 Helbois Fabien Men France -5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 70 74 67 211

69 Ghezzi Marcos Men Argentina -4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 70 70 72 212

69 Fofai Sandor Men Hungary -4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 68 70 74 212

69 Artuso Danilo Men Italy -4 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 72 72 68 212

69 Williams Tom Men UK -4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 68 73 71 212
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69 Giudici Andrea Men Italy -4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 68 74 70 212

69 Mentasti Fernando Men Argentina -4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 68 75 69 212

75 Fettachi Soufiane Men Marocco -3 6 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 72 69 72 213

75 Gardian Peter Men Slovakia -3 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 71 68 74 213

75 Paradiso Luca Men Italy -3 5 4 3 6 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 7 4 4 4 68 70 75 213

75 Battigelli Romain Men France -3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 73 71 69 213

75 Mayer Zoltán Men Hungary -3 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 70 73 70 213

75 Durante Nicola Men Italy -3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 71 73 69 213

81 Bodocs Andras Over 45 Hungary -2 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 71 70 73 214

81 Szabo Laszlo Men Hungary -2 7 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 68 72 74 214

81 Figoli Federico Men Italy -2 4 4 3 6 3 2 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 72 72 70 214

81 Simandl Jiri Men Czech Republic -2 3 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 74 72 68 214

81 Rezna Rebeka Women Slovakia -2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 71 73 70 214

81 Ghezzi Roberto Over 45 Argentina -2 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 69 74 71 214

81 Garcia Nicolas Men Argentina -2 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 69 76 69 214

88 Bado Szilard Over 45 Hungary -1 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 74 68 73 215

88 Diodato Enrico Men Italy -1 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 6 74 68 73 215

88 Vivan Mattia Men Italy -1 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 72 68 75 215

88 Giamberardini Alessio Men Italy -1 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 75 69 71 215

88 Sladic Simon Over 45 Slovenia -1 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 67 70 78 215

88 Papp Peter Over 45 Hungary -1 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 69 72 74 215

88 Bechelli Stefano Men Italy -1 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 73 72 70 215

88 Manea Adrian Over 45 Italy -1 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 72 74 69 215

88 Nardin Alessandro Over 45 Italy -1 5 3 4 7 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 70 75 70 215
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88 Zorniotti Sergio Over 45 Italy -1 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 68 75 72 215

98 Kovac Vasja Over 45 Slovenia 0 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 74 68 74 216

98 Vangel Dusan Men Slovakia 0 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 8 4 3 4 5 72 69 75 216

98 Popovich Damian Men Argentina 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 71 70 75 216

98 Marian Ion Men Italy 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 73 73 70 216

98 Balazsi Csaba Over 45 Hungary 0 5 5 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 68 74 74 216

98 Tajtyi Robert Over 45 Hungary 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 6 5 4 4 72 75 69 216

104 Melis Massimiliano Men Italy 1 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 71 70 76 217

104 Tamburini Juri Men Italy 1 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 6 4 70 70 77 217

104 Karakas Attila Over 45 Hungary 1 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 70 71 76 217

104 Rossini Filippo Men Italy 1 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 3 74 73 70 217

104 Place Kevin Men France 1 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 66 73 78 217

104 Ceccarini Mattia Men Italy 1 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 70 75 72 217

104 Ayala Roberto Fabian Over 45 Argentina 1 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 74 75 68 217

111 Lebranchu Quentin Men France 2 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 76 68 74 218

111 Civitella Gilbert Over 45 Italy 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 70 72 76 218

111 Cavi Stefano Over 45 Italy 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 68 72 78 218

111 Nemeth Gabor Men Hungary 2 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 69 73 76 218

111 Smussi Christian Over 45 Italy 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 69 74 75 218

111 Lahitou Patricio Men Argentina 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 74 75 69 218

117 Matteini Paolo Over 45 Italy 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 73 72 74 219

117 Mraz Jozef Over 45 Slovakia 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 4 6 72 72 75 219

117 Simonyi Gábor Men Hungary 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 3 4 73 73 73 219

117 Smussi Diego Over 45 Italy 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 76 74 69 219
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117 Perrone Matias Men Argentina 3 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 5 7 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 69 74 76 219

117 De Kort Alfons Over 45 Netherlands 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 76 75 68 219

117 Cermakova Lucia Women Slovakia 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 3 73 77 69 219

124 De Pascale Valerio Men Italy 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 73 72 75 220

124 Mozolak Viliam Men Slovakia 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 4 5 5 72 74 74 220

124 Csore Csaba Over 45 Hungary 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 74 75 71 220

124 Pagella Alessio Men Italy 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 72 75 73 220

128 Zaghini Emanuele Over 45 Italy 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 73 72 76 221

128 Venturelli Davide Men Italy 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 7 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 75 68 78 221

128 Paton Josh Men UK 5 5 2 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 72 72 77 221

128 Groener Joshua Men Germany 5 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 76 73 72 221

128 Holic Jan Over 45 Slovakia 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 74 73 74 221

128 Gobbi Roberto Men Italy 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 79 75 67 221

128 Beyer Yannick Men France 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 73 76 72 221

128 Soria Jose Over 45 Spain 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 73 76 72 221

128 Pavan Francesco Men Italy 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 71 77 73 221

128 Toffoli Alessandro Over 45 Italy 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 76 78 67 221

138 Cè Stefano Men Italy 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 73 75 74 222

138 Carta Massimo Over 45 Italy 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 76 76 70 222

140 Hamilton DJ Men UK 7 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 74 71 78 223

140 Romeo Luca Men Italy 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 74 73 76 223

140 Flink János Over 45 Hungary 7 5 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 81 75 67 223

140 Gomez Darrichon Hernan Over 45 Argentina 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 6 5 3 3 5 75 75 73 223

140 Chies Oscar Men Italy 7 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 71 75 77 223
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140 Geti Giuliano Over 45 Italy 7 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 72 76 75 223

140 Bima Corrado Over 45 Italy 7 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 72 76 75 223

140 Mereu Stefan Sorin Over 45 Italy 7 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 6 75 77 71 223

140 Hammond Paul Over 45 UK 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 70 79 74 223

140 Schmitt David Over 45 France 7 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 73 79 71 223

150 Kristovic Milan Over 45 Slovenia 8 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 77 70 77 224

150 Icanovic Admir Men Slovenia 8 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 79 71 74 224

150 Trapani Matteo Men Italy 8 5 2 4 7 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 75 72 77 224

150 Abdelkrim Mnia Men Marocco 8 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 78 73 73 224

150 Prampolini Giorgio Men Italy 8 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 2 3 6 4 4 5 5 74 73 77 224

150 Amaury Charlotte Women France 8 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 78 73 73 224

156 Cogoni Riccardo Men Italy 9 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 76 72 77 225

156 Nuiten Rens Over 45 Netherlands 9 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 76 72 77 225

156 Mills Derek Over 45 UK 9 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 77 73 75 225

156 L'Abbate Gianluca Over 45 Italy 9 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 75 74 76 225

156 Williams Claire Women UK 9 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 76 74 75 225

156 Rossi Francesco Men Italy 9 5 3 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 70 75 80 225

156 Polanka Petr Men Czech Republic 9 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 73 77 75 225

163 Suss Tiffany Women France 10 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 76 74 76 226

163 Mestroni Renzo Over 45 Italy 10 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 73 77 76 226

163 Csatari Zoltan Over 45 Hungary 10 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 76 78 72 226

163 Novelli Stefano Over 45 Italy 10 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 74 82 70 226

163 Podusil Gyorgy Over 45 Hungary 10 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 72 82 72 226

168 Luchetti Edoardo Men Italy 11 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 78 74 75 227
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168 Di Bello Simone Men Italy 11 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 72 75 80 227

168 Nicholson Mark Over 45 UK 11 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 72 80 75 227

168 Buti Leonardo Men Italy 11 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 73 81 73 227

168 Nagy Istvan Men Hungary 11 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 73 81 73 227

173 Perruzza Giuseppe Over 45 Italy 12 5 5 4 6 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 75 72 81 228

173 Bombala Libor Men Slovakia 12 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 5 7 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 74 75 79 228

173 Tobia Alexis Men Italy 12 5 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 7 74 76 78 228

173 Machì Giovanni Over 45 Italy 12 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 71 76 81 228

173 Tabti Mohand Cherif Men France 12 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 79 77 72 228

178 Merighi Andrea Over 45 Italy 13 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 82 74 73 229

178 Hinora Ferenc Men Hungary 13 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 74 77 78 229

178 Gobbo Tiziano Over 45 Italy 13 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 77 77 75 229

178 Dirnbek Peter Over 45 Slovenia 13 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 6 70 82 77 229

182 Khairul Anwar B. R. Men Malaysia 14 4 3 4 4 6 2 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 77 75 78 230

182 Marrelli Stefano Men Italy 14 6 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 75 78 77 230

182 Kurdi Tamas Over 45 Hungary 14 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 76 79 75 230

185 Sipocz Artur Under 18 Hungary 15 7 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 80 74 77 231

185 Casalino Roberto Over 45 Italy 15 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 78 74 79 231

187 Bruno Leonardo Over 45 Italy 16 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 82 75 75 232

188 Donà Cristiano Men Italy 17 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 75 75 83 233

188 Salih Akay Men Turkey 17 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 78 77 78 233

188 Ebel Alexis Over 45 France 17 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 5 76 77 80 233

188 Kuchta Dora Women Hungary 17 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 77 78 78 233

188 Dyrdol Eric Over 45 France 17 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 5 76 78 79 233
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188 Suntner Leon Over 45 Slovenia 17 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 77 78 78 233

188 Rotoli Ivano Over 45 Italy 17 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 77 78 78 233

188 Levittas Sandy Women France 17 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 79 79 75 233

188 Scotton Alberto Men Italy 17 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 77 80 76 233

188 Gablovsky Daniel Men Slovakia 17 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 76 80 77 233

188 Gualco Luigi Over 45 Italy 17 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 75 82 76 233

199 Schoffit Caroline Women France 18 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 80 77 77 234

199 Matjasic Nani Franc Over 45 Slovenia 18 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 79 79 76 234

199 Baumann Philippe Over 45 France 18 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 5 77 79 78 234

199 Lichtner Zsolt Over 45 Hungary 18 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 77 82 75 234

203 Nemcova Klaudia Women Slovakia 19 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 77 78 80 235

204 Canepa Vittorio Over 45 Italy 20 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 77 80 79 236

204 Colasse Olivier Over 45 France 20 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 5 2 5 5 5 3 4 5 80 81 75 236

206 Toffolon Cesare Men Italy 21 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 80 77 80 237

206 Carlini Carlo Maria Men Italy 21 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 76 79 82 237

208 Massimi Vania Women Italy 22 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 78 85 75 238

209 Lava Maurizio Men Italy 23 5 3 4 9 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 80 84 75 239

210 Valli Luca Men Italy 24 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 78 81 81 240

210 Di Adamo Paolo Men Ireland 24 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 5 5 75 83 82 240

210 Blasko Rastislav Over 45 Slovakia 24 6 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 80 84 76 240

213 Poletto Roberto Men Italy 25 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 85 77 79 241

213 Rolli Peter Over 45 Germany 25 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 83 80 78 241

213 Catarozzolo Riccardo Men Italy 25 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 77 82 82 241

216 Felici Carlo Men Italy 26 6 4 5 7 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 80 80 82 242
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216 Polenta Mirco Over 45 Italy 26 6 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 4 4 79 82 81 242

218 Salillari Edison Men Albania 27 6 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 82 81 80 243

218 Raggio Norberto Over 45 Argentina 27 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 80 85 78 243

220 D'Alessandro Lorenzo Men Italy 28 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 86 78 80 244

221 Canu Manuel Over 45 France 29 4 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 83 81 81 245

221 Marcaccio Gianluca Over 45 Italy 29 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 82 81 82 245

221 Priet Claire Women France 29 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 83 83 79 245

221 Carta Simonpietro Men Italy 29 7 3 4 6 5 3 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 5 7 4 5 5 78 84 83 245

225 Paglia Gaston Over 45 Argentina 31 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 84 81 82 247

225 La Cordara Andrea Men Italy 31 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 79 84 84 247

227 Molnar Arnold Over 45 Hungary 32 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 92 79 77 248

227 Mohd Hafiz Zainudin Men Malaysia 32 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 83 84 81 248

227 Marini Mario Over 45 Argentina 32 5 4 4 5 6 3 3 5 2 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 83 84 81 248

227 Guerra Yerko Over 45 Chile 32 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 85 86 77 248

231 Proietto Sabrina Women Italy 33 4 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 82 83 84 249

232 Ondrejkovicova Simona Women Slovakia 34 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 85 85 80 250

233 Balogh Istvan Over 45 Hungary 45 7 3 3 5 5 2 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 97 80 84 261

234 Galliani Erika Women Italy 46 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 5 7 6 5 5 87 87 88 262

235 Moulignier Laurence Women France 47 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 90 91 82 263

236 Ferrari Daniela Women Italy 48 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 91 89 84 264

237 Hamelin Estelle Women France 57 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 94 91 88 273

238 Simoncic Igor Over 45 Slovakia 63 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 15 14 14 14 14 68 78 133 279

239 Busoni Patrizia Women Italy 77 6 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 92 103 98 293

240 Civitella Samuel Men Italy 94 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 75 162 310
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241 Galeoni Alessio Men Italy 148 5 3 4 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 69 72 223 364

242 Stimolo Rocco Men Italy 176 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 69 71 252 392

243 Santoni Stefano Men Italy 178 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 69 73 252 394

244 Van den Broek Jeffrey Men Netherlands 181 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 72 73 252 397

244 Schiavi Claudio Men Italy 181 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 71 74 252 397

246 Cattelan Alessandro Men Italy 183 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 76 71 252 399

246 Marcigaglia Mattia Men Italy 183 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 74 252 399

248 Capraro Milko Over 45 Italy 185 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 74 75 252 401

249 Vallerio Marco Men Italy 186 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 77 252 402

250 Cadente Lorenzo Men Italy 187 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 71 80 252 403

251 Pedrali Maurizio Over 45 Italy 191 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 79 76 252 407

251 Del Buono Nicola Over 45 Italy 191 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 82 252 407

253 Magnani Maicol Men Italy 192 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 80 76 252 408

254 Venturini Francesco Men Italy 206 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 86 84 252 422

255 Levchenko Evgeniy Men Netherlands 210 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 65 109 252 426

256 Bortolamedi Laura Women Italy 216 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 86 94 252 432

257 Illuminati David Over 45 Italy 228 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 75 117 252 444

258 Zsuppan Peter Over 45 Hungary 364 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 76 252 252 580

259 Fillini Giacomo Men Italy 366 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 78 252 252 582

260 Selmi Fabio Over 45 Italy 374 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 86 252 252 590
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1 Wilkes Michael Over 45 Netherlands -17 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 65 66 68 199

2 Faini Francesco Over 45 Italy -13 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 67 68 68 203

2 Lengyel Bela Over 45 Hungary -13 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 68 70 65 203

2 Bortolin Gianluca Over 45 Italy -13 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 67 71 65 203

5 Costa Andrea Over 45 Italy -11 4 3 4 4 6 2 3 5 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 69 68 68 205

5 Mazzer Fabio Over 45 Italy -11 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 69 71 65 205

7 Favero Mirco Over 45 Italy -10 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 69 68 69 206

7 Battaggia Andrea Over 45 Italy -10 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 67 69 70 206

9 Pelati Ivan Over 45 Italy -9 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 71 66 70 207

9 Guenaire Laurent Over 45 France -9 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 67 71 69 207

11 Vittek Marek Over 45 Slovakia -8 5 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 67 68 73 208

12 Marcolini Michele Over 45 Italy -7 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 70 70 69 209

13 Panero Marco Over 45 Italy -6 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 71 71 68 210

13 Vazquez Sergio Over 45 Argentina -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 69 72 69 210

13 Hedin Frederic Over 45 France -6 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 69 72 69 210

13 Dolci Attilio Over 45 Italy -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 68 74 68 210

17 Branislav Thron Over 45 Slovakia -5 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 6 4 3 5 72 68 71 211

17 Marsotto Loris Over 45 Italy -5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 72 71 68 211

17 Bogi Samuele Over 45 Italy -5 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 66 71 74 211

17 Gori Gianfranco Over 45 Italy -5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 66 72 73 211

21 Bodocs Andras Over 45 Hungary -2 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 71 70 73 214

21 Ghezzi Roberto Over 45 Argentina -2 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 69 74 71 214

23 Bado Szilard Over 45 Hungary -1 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 74 68 73 215

23 Sladic Simon Over 45 Slovenia -1 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 67 70 78 215
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

23 Papp Peter Over 45 Hungary -1 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 69 72 74 215

23 Manea Adrian Over 45 Italy -1 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 72 74 69 215

23 Nardin Alessandro Over 45 Italy -1 5 3 4 7 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 70 75 70 215

23 Zorniotti Sergio Over 45 Italy -1 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 68 75 72 215

29 Kovac Vasja Over 45 Slovenia 0 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 74 68 74 216

29 Balazsi Csaba Over 45 Hungary 0 5 5 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 68 74 74 216

29 Tajtyi Robert Over 45 Hungary 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 6 5 4 4 72 75 69 216

32 Karakas Attila Over 45 Hungary 1 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 70 71 76 217

32 Ayala Roberto Fabian Over 45 Argentina 1 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 74 75 68 217

34 Civitella Gilbert Over 45 Italy 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 70 72 76 218

34 Cavi Stefano Over 45 Italy 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 68 72 78 218

34 Smussi Christian Over 45 Italy 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 69 74 75 218

37 Matteini Paolo Over 45 Italy 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 73 72 74 219

37 Mraz Jozef Over 45 Slovakia 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 4 6 72 72 75 219

37 Smussi Diego Over 45 Italy 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 76 74 69 219

37 De Kort Alfons Over 45 Netherlands 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 76 75 68 219

41 Csore Csaba Over 45 Hungary 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 74 75 71 220

42 Zaghini Emanuele Over 45 Italy 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 73 72 76 221

42 Holic Jan Over 45 Slovakia 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 74 73 74 221

42 Soria Jose Over 45 Spain 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 73 76 72 221

42 Toffoli Alessandro Over 45 Italy 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 76 78 67 221

46 Carta Massimo Over 45 Italy 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 76 76 70 222

47 Flink János Over 45 Hungary 7 5 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 81 75 67 223

47 Gomez Darrichon Hernan Over 45 Argentina 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 6 5 3 3 5 75 75 73 223
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47 Geti Giuliano Over 45 Italy 7 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 72 76 75 223

47 Bima Corrado Over 45 Italy 7 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 72 76 75 223

47 Mereu Stefan Sorin Over 45 Italy 7 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 6 75 77 71 223

47 Hammond Paul Over 45 UK 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 70 79 74 223

47 Schmitt David Over 45 France 7 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 73 79 71 223

54 Kristovic Milan Over 45 Slovenia 8 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 77 70 77 224

55 Nuiten Rens Over 45 Netherlands 9 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 76 72 77 225

55 Mills Derek Over 45 UK 9 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 77 73 75 225

55 L'Abbate Gianluca Over 45 Italy 9 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 75 74 76 225

58 Mestroni Renzo Over 45 Italy 10 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 73 77 76 226

58 Csatari Zoltan Over 45 Hungary 10 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 76 78 72 226

58 Novelli Stefano Over 45 Italy 10 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 74 82 70 226

58 Podusil Gyorgy Over 45 Hungary 10 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 72 82 72 226

62 Nicholson Mark Over 45 UK 11 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 72 80 75 227

63 Perruzza Giuseppe Over 45 Italy 12 5 5 4 6 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 75 72 81 228

63 Machì Giovanni Over 45 Italy 12 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 71 76 81 228

65 Merighi Andrea Over 45 Italy 13 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 82 74 73 229

65 Gobbo Tiziano Over 45 Italy 13 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 77 77 75 229

65 Dirnbek Peter Over 45 Slovenia 13 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 6 70 82 77 229

68 Kurdi Tamas Over 45 Hungary 14 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 76 79 75 230

69 Casalino Roberto Over 45 Italy 15 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 78 74 79 231

70 Bruno Leonardo Over 45 Italy 16 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 82 75 75 232

71 Ebel Alexis Over 45 France 17 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 5 76 77 80 233

71 Dyrdol Eric Over 45 France 17 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 5 76 78 79 233
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71 Suntner Leon Over 45 Slovenia 17 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 77 78 78 233

71 Rotoli Ivano Over 45 Italy 17 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 77 78 78 233

71 Gualco Luigi Over 45 Italy 17 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 75 82 76 233

76 Matjasic Nani Franc Over 45 Slovenia 18 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 79 79 76 234

76 Baumann Philippe Over 45 France 18 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 5 77 79 78 234

76 Lichtner Zsolt Over 45 Hungary 18 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 77 82 75 234

79 Canepa Vittorio Over 45 Italy 20 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 77 80 79 236

79 Colasse Olivier Over 45 France 20 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 5 2 5 5 5 3 4 5 80 81 75 236

81 Blasko Rastislav Over 45 Slovakia 24 6 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 80 84 76 240

82 Rolli Peter Over 45 Germany 25 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 83 80 78 241

83 Polenta Mirco Over 45 Italy 26 6 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 4 4 79 82 81 242

84 Raggio Norberto Over 45 Argentina 27 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 80 85 78 243

85 Canu Manuel Over 45 France 29 4 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 83 81 81 245

85 Marcaccio Gianluca Over 45 Italy 29 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 82 81 82 245

87 Paglia Gaston Over 45 Argentina 31 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 84 81 82 247

88 Molnar Arnold Over 45 Hungary 32 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 92 79 77 248

88 Marini Mario Over 45 Argentina 32 5 4 4 5 6 3 3 5 2 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 83 84 81 248

88 Guerra Yerko Over 45 Chile 32 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 85 86 77 248

91 Balogh Istvan Over 45 Hungary 45 7 3 3 5 5 2 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 97 80 84 261

92 Simoncic Igor Over 45 Slovakia 63 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 15 14 14 14 14 68 78 133 279

93 Capraro Milko Over 45 Italy 185 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 74 75 252 401

94 Pedrali Maurizio Over 45 Italy 191 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 79 76 252 407

94 Del Buono Nicola Over 45 Italy 191 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 82 252 407

96 Illuminati David Over 45 Italy 228 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 75 117 252 444
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97 Zsuppan Peter Over 45 Hungary 364 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 76 252 252 580

98 Selmi Fabio Over 45 Italy 374 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 86 252 252 590
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1 Rezna Rebeka Women Slovakia -2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 71 73 70 214

2 Cermakova Lucia Women Slovakia 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 3 73 77 69 219

3 Amaury Charlotte Women France 8 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 78 73 73 224

4 Williams Claire Women UK 9 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 76 74 75 225

5 Suss Tiffany Women France 10 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 76 74 76 226

6 Kuchta Dora Women Hungary 17 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 77 78 78 233

6 Levittas Sandy Women France 17 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 79 79 75 233

8 Schoffit Caroline Women France 18 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 80 77 77 234

9 Nemcova Klaudia Women Slovakia 19 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 77 78 80 235

10 Massimi Vania Women Italy 22 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 78 85 75 238

11 Priet Claire Women France 29 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 83 83 79 245

12 Proietto Sabrina Women Italy 33 4 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 82 83 84 249

13 Ondrejkovicova Simona Women Slovakia 34 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 85 85 80 250

14 Galliani Erika Women Italy 46 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 5 7 6 5 5 87 87 88 262

15 Moulignier Laurence Women France 47 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 90 91 82 263

16 Ferrari Daniela Women Italy 48 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 91 89 84 264

17 Hamelin Estelle Women France 57 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 94 91 88 273

18 Busoni Patrizia Women Italy 77 6 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 92 103 98 293

19 Bortolamedi Laura Women Italy 216 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 86 94 252 432
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1 Sipocz Artur Under 18 Hungary 15 7 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 80 74 77 231
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Pos Country Total

1 Italy 793 194 Piscopo Andrea 197 Carbone Roberto 200 Celebrano P. Tommaso 202 Falcier Nicola

2 Slovakia 807 194 Bartko Tomas 201 Kozak Jan 204 Gubani Juraj 208 Vittek Marek

3 Hungary 813 193 Tajtyi Akos 203 Lengyel Bela 208 Borbely Istvan Gabor 209 Bacskai Bence

3 France 813 198 Bonnot Cedric 202 Pussini Nicolas 206 Eyma Julien 207 Dany Sebastien

5 Argentina 829 200 Novosad Gonzalo 207 Bilancieri Andres 210 Vazquez Sergio 212 Ghezzi Marcos

6 Netherlands 839 199 Wilkes Michael 210 Rompis Marvin 211 Van Bracht Sam 219 De Kort Alfons

7 Czech Republic 842 196 Nemec Josef 207 Patrovsky Tomas 214 Simandl Jiri 225 Polanka Petr

8 UK 846 204 Clarke Ben 209 Shutes Liam 212 Williams Tom 221 Paton Josh

9 Slovenia 879 215 Sladic Simon 216 Kovac Vasja 224 Kristovic Milan 224 Icanovic Admir

Top four individual scores
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